BB B iF

W BFRIRSR © EEFR 154360000028 [EH 31
BRI EIEE ¢
W NBFRRE

EEAXE 401 855
17653341 B EEKE (GFERATIHIE)
FELREEH (02) 33669799 BAFEEIRE

W IER4ER 2016 £ 3-4 A (BR)

BRA BT BT
LMM RS EERAM L IRREERERAM
IBZEE R/AT] 200,000 FE{HF 500
NEEBBYEERM
R EE A 58 50,000 ERZK AN 87 5,000
e AN 87 1,000
T4RFEETIER FERENHE RERRTS Al RS &
BRLR{— el 8000 EARZK 200,000
{LEREHM
ERZK {k28 55 500,000 MBER{Z #Fl 68 6,000
& B 1B E855 100,000
BAXRAEBILE  BELRTEEE
EESE ) \EBE/\T 5000 AERABRKADERAT 50,000
SR ENVE A g 5000 IEEBIBRIRITH A BIRAR] 5,000
o _
E@?E% =R RIRAR 10000 &BAKRA 10,000
BEARBERNBRAR 15000 Z2EAZK 5,000
AR 6,300 Emﬁ%%ﬁﬁﬂ@?ﬁw MERRAE] 20,000
=R 3000 BE=HYERNDERAT 100,000
BEAMEDLERZERES
BEFRBERMNBRAT 112350 E|ERZK 20,000
HEREXEBRARKEERES BREMMAEDOERERER
fE4RIH H32101 12,000 ER&EH4 30,000,000
RIETERE

ERZK 25 BRZK 25
BEIR &1 (1%)87 300 EAZK 25
BER A (8 )87 300 EARZK 25
B Y3 82 300 Jeanne Sumitri #A¥2 & 60 USD1000
NS 1LE8 85 300 EARZK 25
SERZK 25 BRE 50,000
DR, 500 ERZK 25
ERZK FAS 69 100,000 EAZK 25
ERZK BUR76 5000 BARBEBFRAT 3,000
B AR K5 61 2,000

F B REERRIGEAM MIBIRIR E R RFTERAM
REEEE A, 49 200,000 RE=FP 038 ()78 2,000

MEBREBRABEERESHENEEH B EHRISIEYEEMRERMN
SERZK HE (18 )68 60,000 ERZK 2,500,000

HEHNEEEEBYERRESEHAM
TR 20,000 AR, 2,000
LEIE 150,000 Z# 1= 2,000
ERZK 20,000 Eﬁzﬁ 1,000
SERZK 1,000 BRI 2,000
WE 20000 EAZK LA 81 1,000
EAZEK 2000 BEVEA#T AV EBMESS 100,000
ERZK DA 81 1,000 MHEZ 300
FEBHFIESERAN
ERZEK Bez 77 3000 ERZK Bz 77 3,000
SERZEK 3000 ERZKR 3,000
Mﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁi-ﬂ BB HEER

SERZKR KL (18 )9 5000 ZHRYE L (h8)9 5,000
SRR MR (78 )8 1,000 ERZK AR (18)9 1,000
ERZK 2000 EFRK MR ()8 1,000
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MEE ML (18)89 2,000 EFRE MR (18)95 1,000
ERZK e (hE)79 6,000 [EIZIE Mo 2,000
JEIRE e (18 )100 1,500
T ZRRFEEE R (BEBIFRRENX
EEAMENE X HESS 154820 EARZK 25,000
B pE S EEBERAZE ISR A BERMEER
EEABRXHESS 3,000,000 EAZKE 10,000
BB RS ERRE B N R TS R eE e B AR TR 15 REAE S Ol FE A S FIFR
=BT EKNOBIRAR 800,000 EARZA 100,000
BEEREMRITORZETEESRECERRNETEMERAM
MEEAEMEREBEESS 200,000
RREF - REX(L
BEE 10,000 ERZK {LE8 55 30,000
1966 T RAZRRRIBFK UsD2,800 ERZK UsD1,500
1966 TAREREERAIBIX 63,600 ERZK USD1,000
55 FLEBRRAIBAR 122,000 #REEZE #FE 55 65,000
SERIZK H& 55 20,000 EBE & EXNZE 20,000
BIEET A (18)58 2000 ERZK A} 55 5,000
SERZK B 55 20000 EAZK PE2 55 100,000
SERZK 1B¥) 55 6,000 ERZK {LE8 55 100,000
SERIZK VE1R 55 10,000 ERZK #E8 55 10,000
SERZK BT 55 5000 ERZK FESE 55 20,000
ERZK )3 55 10,000 |ERZA NI 55 16,000
2E T, 55 5000 1966 REBE R 12,000
KR HE 55 5000 ERZK 2,000
SRIZK 10,000 ERAZK 2,000
ERBUER 1966 FEEA 20000 EARZK 2,000
BRIE(S BER] 58 10,000 ERZK 2,000
REREHT
FFIRER Bk o7 1,600 2ERZK 1= 61 2,000
ZERZK A 74 1,000 MR T 62 3,000
KRSEEEEEH R
MRIEFR FEIHT (RE )68 4000 ERZK 7,000
B R @I EHENREERAFKERS
SES BI1 46 300,000 BRETHE B (78 )101 200,000
S 1epn
MER B 82 300,000 %EE%%EEH%J B> (8 )9%6 200,000
RE NI BN BRAT 300,000 ERZK 100,000
BEGEEERNDERAT 500,000 ERZK B b (78 )95 200,000
SERZK B 71 100,000 RRE B1 (f8)96 300,000
=BT ERAT 500,000 PRZEIH B1 93 300,000
EEESE AT BIIEES BRSNS E
LIESE 5000 {A[{EEE 50,000
EMmMEAR+AELE BEERE (] ) BpAaKRETIREERDE
SERZK 20,000 BEERIEMERAR 50,000
RN SEHIRRRCEBEREERAMR EER R FEEERAM
ERZK AT (FE)93 24,900 EBEXAN 10,000
EYRIBEM B ARAERAM BN R EERAM
BB EERNERATRED AT 10,000 PER#HEE 1,069
EHEEETERpES B ARIEERERANR
ES BT ERNBRAT 1,200,000 EARZK 7% 60 600,000
Bl RERM BEEEMER - RSB CEENE R
1966 AL AR R/ 50,000 ZR/NE 20,000
EEEEEHTIAMR
ERZK 1,000 EAZK 1,000
SERZK A1 (18 )86 1,000 ERZK =12 (T8 )86 1,000
e FRAK (1891 100 FHIIEE FRAK (1891 100
ZER B (18 )86 300 EIE B (18 )86 300
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R E R EHREEE

BRYIEBERE EARBIEEERM
ERZK 10,000 HEB&&{Z M 90 2,000
ERKEESE
Bk BE (15)101 12000 ERTZK 78 (hH )97 600
BR =3 B (8 )91 3,000 BREFIM IR 81 1,000
SERIZK 300 =i 1T 75 1,000
ERZK %% (18 )88 3,000 ERZK FE 100 10
AR a5 101 2o =R 1T 75 1,000
HRTER 0 ERZK E 100 10
EXBE ﬁﬁﬁhﬁﬂﬁmagﬁ
FuE FE ( 2000 ERZK TE1E 82 1,000
TARF i7l< 55 1,000 2ERZKR B 77 1,000
Figrh &5t 80 2000 ERZK 54E 83 1,000
TR %g,ﬁ 73 2000 ERZK Bt 78 1,000
FHEH Shing-KuoWang #1355 5000 ERZK = 66 100
AELF 25t 9% 4000 ERKZK V&1 55 5,000
AR 1 94 2000 ERZK B 78 1,000
SRR FRIK 63 100000 EARZK B2EE 101 800
REN HIE (18 )78 2000 |ERZK =t 91 1,000
=EYE] Y& 82 400 ERAZK 1LE8 (F8)100 10,000
SN UN K55 3,000 ERZK 491 (18 )99 1,000
FRIT T (18 )84 1,000 ERZK BeEa 75 3,000
BERE @t (18)100 300 EAZK 1,130
oM+ K55 3000 2ERZA HEFT 96 5,000
Rz 200 EAZK IR 91 100,000
WEZ BT (15)% 100 EAZK FIE2 (8 )88 10,000
J=pa gt HX 101 2000 ERZK L 82 1,000
EfEh EE (FE)101 10,000 ERZK BeE 97 1,000
et B2 102 6,000 ERZK EE 77 1,000
= REA B g1 1200 ERZK 814 78 1,000
RINTR BeEd ) 6,000 ERZK 7R 83 1,000
RFEE 25t 96 1,000 ERZK R HE 66 100
EEH L&l 93 2000 ERZK 1
REgE e 82 2000 ERZK 1T 69 2,000
RIS K55 3000 2ERZAR 7E1E 55 5,000
EYE JRTA (18)101 4000 ERZK EHE 78 1,000
PELE T+ 55 3000 ERZK B8 101 800
BER B4 s 77 2000 ERZK 21t 91 1,000
PeR K] B2 K65 6000 ERZK {2 (FE)100 10,000
PRES BUA 80 400 ERZK AL ( Tﬁ 99 1,000
BREES PR (18 )97 10,000 #YIPEE 7F7I<T7F 5 )91 200
IETP=X /N HIE 90 400 BIFH 50,000
=EF B 91 1,000 BIXR%E 2,000
7%?5% (L2 (18 )97 1,000 BIEHH E1E (F8)92 2,000
BERE #7585 2,000 EIKH B4 79 2,000
2 ﬁiﬁ‘é 185% 78 4,000 EZTEHE B2Ez 75 2,000
B2 FESE 83 1,000 240N B 48 1,000
AT PIAERE TR A= S FT 2,000 EFZLFR K55 3,000
ERZK BUA 69 1,000 &= BE£102 1,000
ERZK #E (8 )68 60,000 EREEHT 5,000
ERIZK A 101 5000 EBRE K75 88 2,000
ERIK M2 (FE )78 4,000 FBISZ AJE 76 2,000
SERIZKR TIREE*E 97 5000 EET K55 3,000
ERZK 500 B&&85a R 55 3,000
SRR B2 97 600 &4 FRAK (18)81 2,000
ERIZK (K22 95 200 ERREETIEZ 2,000
SRR E1E 67 100,000 EEEX 1t 70 3,000
SERIZK T 55 5000 #REEE BfE (18 )86 6,000
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ERZK A% 55 4000 $EAXE 512 9%
SRR 6,000 ERZK S 67
SERBUBEHERIRESE Wil ABREAFTBUIR AL S REE
ERZK 3,000,000 MHBER T, 87
B SHREMENE
ERCK D38 (18)102 1,000 EAZK I8 (75)9%6
SRR )75 86 1,000 BR3EZE T 63
M & M2I5E8 200 ERCK ))& 86
RIS &I 77 2,000 MRERR BT (F8)%
BeR I B2 EAK65 6,000
BRRE
T 5000 RIEFHKMDERAT
RESRAIFEFHRTIREE FREABEARERN
ARE {tT 58 100,000 =&EH 85 82
BRABRES
pasiaicl A1 (18)79 3000 EAZK BH 66
% CN=) 41t (18 )86 20,000 PBREZE B 81
E—1-1] %ﬂﬁ% 77 9988 EARTZK B 72
EERBEEFIRKE EENEFRESEM
AR BREE (1B )86 2000 HEE I8 (F5)100
WigIMEFR /2015 12 A
PHXME it PHXME
TIEEERE
FHEAY Tsong-Ruey Wang 500 ERZK
BT -~ =g
Yon-Li &Patricia Shangkuan LY i SN
J53B ~ PREZ Lian Fang& Hueiyun Lin 200 EZ)I|5H CHUANT. LAN
Peter H S Chiang & Eleanor C H Chiang 250 Sherman S.Chen
Scott Yih 100 Prudential Foundation
Kai-Wei Chang 200 ERZK

Yen-Wei Huang

2RZ25A0 Ann-Yu K Ni
KB~ MBS
Ching C. Feng ~ HuMei L. Feng
EEA2 B Tsi Chung Heng
R EEX Brayton Yu
Thomas D.Y. Lee & Margaret H.L Lee
Ing-Miin Hsu
James S. Lee
Milton Jeng Chew
The-sheng and Lee-Nien Chan
b X REAM

ZIEEIR ~ MM Amy & Tzong Shin Lin

BIfHE - ZER
Stephen CY Lui & Christine Liu
50 ZFEA - AU CHOILONG-SANG

4+

500 fRZE A Tiao-Tiao Hsu

SFEREE ChihWei Hsu

Clifford Chou

Yung-Ho Chuang & Chang-Syang Chuang

#FAE Tsuhsuan V. Ku

2 18 Yoshou Tsao

IT=E

Z=T0 3T Robert . Lee
hXREREHBEE

RZEE Angela Li

1,000
200
100
500
500
200
250

400

bR 1974 BRERERITLBE

EERFL S. Steve Lui
B2 2% Shiaw Tseng
Mr. and Mrs. Wen P. Wu
{E TREAM
BRIEIA ~ TillE
TE-YU CHEN & SHU-CHEN CHEN

300 EAZK
1,000 EFEEZE Percy Deng
500 Dr.Joe Chou
LB REAM

100 3&RZEE Jaw-Kang Chang
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1,000
3,000

2,000
100
5,000
1,000
100
5,000
400
10,000
20,000
10,000

10,000

wiis))

100
2,000

100
350
32
1,250

200
100
1,000

200
500
2,500
100
100
200
300

1,000
1,000

500
200

5,000



TR

{LERHEB LR
=REER Jian-Min Yuan

2UIB B ~ BN Leecheng Liu
ZERZK
&1 Yijeng Vivian Liu

v T

BEREAM
300 MBE="BXE
Hsiu-san Lin & Su-chiung Chen
SEXRKEEE
200 ERZK
100 EMAMZ Leathen Shi
100

ERBESHERRENIE

RBEE Neng Jeng Yu
EARMIERRS
Mr. and Mrs. Charles Wang

500 EBHIEA AR K E NTUAA-DFW

USD

3,000

100
1,000

1,000

HEMEBRARTSHENETES

9,000 Z=ZZ Jar-How Lee

FEE R RAEBENEREE (R IEEE ) TRAHIRHEER
ching k chow 1,000 HE#E ColinHsi
AR IRITIREE KIER S
ERek 100000 XA B MR

£2IHE Yu-Shang Tsai

Chih-Fei Lin & Heng-Yeh Lin
100000 EAZK

MMEEYMREBRERES
H8 3L Sze,Heven 2000 ERZK
REREBT
EiooAl ~ TSR Patricia K. T. Siew 200
N REEFRAM
AEK  =RE 50 EASK

Hsieh-Chen Cheng, Jane Han-Jun Cheng

IMEBRITBERRRIERESE

ZRIRH) Pei-Yu Chu 100 3RIEEH Chung-Ti Chang
FF 51 Hsu, Chih-Feng 100 3RERIF Tien-cheng Chang
WLBIZE Kuo-Fang Shen 100 ZEIG¥ Chiao-Ling Lo
FFRZ Hsin An Hsu 100
RS H i 2ES

BNE 600 HAHHE Timothy Hong-Chuan Lin

RRERDE HMARERAMN

oy

j[?;%{%h;o%ﬁﬁ&?@h-gmg Lin 7174 BUEEDR ~ MRS Amy &Tzong Shin Lin
EHMARARKRENIBRES REERARAKRGRES
SEFBAX LI-HSIEN WANG 35,000 i\%é—tr C\hi;ﬁzﬁﬁ Cheng-Min Chang &

ERARERAM EEEEERTIAM C24
F H#% Pailu Wang 50 EBEEXH, Chia-Pin Chiu

BEREAMN BRYEEETE

FEERER Julie Su(Tao, Chu-chu)

ik

RiZE ~ FFHEE Billy &Irene Soong

A ## Yenlin Chou

Matching Fund for £¥2& Angie W. Lem
2 BAE) Michael M. Tsung

Bt ~ RAIE
Hung-Chun Chen& Li-Ling Chang

ERZEK
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250 BR#&H Shirley H. Chen

RERBHBEKEES

A IF Pei-chen Lee

ERZK

BrE=4) ~ Bx AZH Sam Yuan& Zenia Yuan
ERZK

=8y~ RXE

Heng-Chun Li & Edith Y. Li

Spencer Wu

100
500
200
1,000

500
50

10,000

1,000

100,000
25,000

250

200

500
650
200

600

200

2,000

2,050

100

1,000
250
25,000
300
3,000

300



ifu

ERIK 200 E#E I-shou Wang 200
I Ta-Shyong Lin 2000 ERAZK 200
JA$8)1] Maria M. Chou 100 ZEEREX Yu SYEH 500
#2= 9% « BEH) Shiao-Hung Chiang, Jean Lu 200 F4EBA - E3EZE Chien Ming WANG 300
REX - MK . 250 EHIE ~ FHER Gloria Tsai & Eric Ko 500
Yu-Wen Chang & Rose Lin Chang
BERZK 300 FE{H1E JACOB SAI LAIWONG 5,000
5% Shou Men Tsai Hung 300 EACK 200
FR75 James CF Wang 200 #&3CEE WEN-CHING YANG 100
ERZEK 200 ERZKR 100
$#5F R Hank Jong 3,000 BREM Irene H Chen 100
ERZK 2,000 FESF Philip Yuan 50
HEFEHR Kaung M Yu 100 ZE#k Chien Huo 250
EE A Linda Huang Chen 100 BEREZEH CHEN,PEI-SHIUN 100
BEAZEK 200 R45E: Ann Marie Yang 100
2I{Z{& Renwei Liou 500 EJHZ Pei Yun Tsao 500
LEEA ~ HME Chi-Ming& Shu-Yun Tseng 2,000 Matching Fund for fE38&¥ Yenlin Chou 500
#7321 Wen C Ko 1,000 ERSE3E Shing Mei Shaw 100
F/\EE Shirley M. Guo 1,000 BR3EF Mei-Ling Chen Yan 500
72 Cheng How Mao 1,000 E=¥HLE Richard Hwang 300
SERIK 500 FELAEE Elena Wang Lim 100
W88 & Shen,Ming-Shing 200 Z{EE Tzuo-chang Lee 100
WX B 1000 BB BEA 00
Wencheng Lin & Hui-Na Lin ' Ching-yan Li & Su-chen Ma
§8417 Chuen-Shang C Wu 200 EAZK 100
EAZK 1,000 #%8# Heipen Yang 100
HEBREAM HEBRRBRHBE
Dr. Chuu-Lian Terng 1,000 REER ~ #BEF Chang-Yang Fund 4,000
HERRGRHBIKEES BERARBREREHEE
FREER ~ 52 Chang-Yang Fund 100,000 Charles and Lucia Wang 3,000
| e
Eéfhb—jéhefé%{e&ng, Jane Han-Jun Cheng 50 FRAE JuliaTai 200
& Yih-yun Hsu 200 E#EE LiviaWan 300,000
BESIEBALE
BEE AR oo EBX MEE e
Renyuen Kao & Phoenix Cheng Yu-Wen Chang & Rose Lin Chang
BEEREBETYRITBRARABZERE
WAEUE Jim Jung-Ching Lin 100 BIAZE Pearl Su 200
BRAR4E C.T.Ou 500

WiSIMEFR /2016 5 1-4 B

i

1963 EABBRBRRRERMBZRSEREE

= R ZE George Yulin Huang 1,000.00 Rz 1,000.00

1964 EABRRBERKEEBREEEREE/ 1965 EAHEAERRREMERBERDE/
EERB EERBE

Z=EE4£ Doreen Wong 5,000.00 FREEZ Stella Chang 1,000.00
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PR R

TARTRER
=E 4 Ning Sheng Huang

Su Don Hong

Ming-Sheng Chu & Helen Cheng Chu
FREFei Mei Su

MRERFE Boun Somsouk

[AREZ Wesley Chou, MD

MRILE Wen K Lin

E—HA Imannuel Tung

Z=/ BB Shaw Ming Lee

Mr. and Mrs. Tsun-Chiu R Tsao
Rayne Chen

Hai-Ping Ko

SR 1TShung H Sung

C.Y.Yang

Paul Hwang

ZERZK

TJKE%&EEﬁE%TEHwei Mei Louie & Samuel
ouie

BBEE M Baolin Wu
Ray C. Wang & Chao J. Wang
Winston and Katy Ko
REEERRRENTUAAH
LE2RERMN
288 B R:H ETEMing-Shian Wu, Justina Wu
SEREERRBEBLLECORES
RIEFHsiu-Wen Wu
FREREE
Mr. Hwa C. Torng and
Mrs. Bung-Fung L. Torng

DRTTIRITRE S KBRS
BIRERAT
RTBEALEREE

ZEMSAE Vivian Mei-Sheng Lo Chou

BB AYESETE
MHEZR Ya-Tai Lin

R ST ES
E&J5ZE Naihua Duan

EERREE

Mr. Hwa C. Torng and
Mrs. Bung-Fung L. Torng

REREESRAERAM

3R Yeping Wan
EZEEERTIAM A1

F 38 Chiang Wang

PR Chuck Cheng

ERZK
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100.00

T4RAEETIER
HEIX & Y
Ching-Mao Hung, Pei-Jean Hung

TEERE

3,000.00
150.00
100.00

1,000.00

100.00

150.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
100.00

50.00
100.00
200.00
100.00

200.00
300.00
200.00
500.00
2,000.00
3,000.00

5,000.00

2,500.00

200,000.00

500.00

200.00

2,000.00

4,500.00

1,000.00

100.00

R#AE Siauw H. Ng

Li Jun Tsai & Tunglin Tsai
HF BB E Jane Hsiao

Son Lin Lai & Lily Kuo Lai

BRZE g Benjamin Yun-Hai Chen/
= &HE Sheam-Pey H. Chen

Emily Lu Siegel

Google Matching for Chih-wei Hsu
ERZK

David Y. Hsueh

B8 Jane Hahn

{ATER 3% Kenneth K. Ho
B IESheng Hsiung Hsu
NTUAA-Northern California
Yu Hsuan Chen

AR HEF - REEH
Matching for Yoshou Tsao

S=F 3 Chun-Chiang Wu
Winston & Katy Ko
Jerry D Kao & Sue S Kao
Prof. and Mrs. Chenming Hu
EERBMRAESE
BRRF&Sunney Ignatius Chan
HFRINHIR AL S REBE
#hZ8E2Rong-Shi Paul Chiu
FIUHRBEE
Mr. Hwa C. Torng and
Mrs. Bung-Fung L. Torng

=t

RA1E Yue Family

EENRERSELTRESE
Hae-Pyng Jea

RRER - REF(EERM
IR Justina Chieh-Hui Wu

BRI kA SRR
E&T5#ENaihua Duan
HR R IEE AN
ERCK
EZEEHAM
sR¥ESE Wei H. Chang
ESERERTIAM C24

ERE2 & Chia-Pin Chiu

ERKERESE

1,000.00
250.00

JAZ=BAHungming Chou

1,000.00

200.00
100.00
15,000.00
250.00

300.00

50.00
200.00
150.00
100.00

50.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
39827

100.00
500.00
1,000.00
100.00
500.00
10,000.00

3,000.00

5,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

150.00

100.00

49.98

250.00



I it

A E Peiyu Hsu

ABBELN Wanju Shaw Dai
SRIESY Chi Ping Bess Cheong
ERA & GFSFIR

EXNEREMBEKER
1,00000 FFAE2 HSl—Sheng Alan Hsu
20000 ERZK
200.00 Z=fdE Shih S. Chin

Hung-Sheng Tsao & Sou-Tung Chiu Tsao 50000 J5 & David S.W. Fang
Frank Tsai & Julie Tsai 30000 FEATFE Chu Ching Wang
S2HR%E Kane Wu 1,000.00 Z=BEE Tom Long-Freh Lee
FIETF Ted Wang 10,000.00 FZHEE Marina Wang
JA1Z4& Jente Chou 10000 FEZFEH Charles Yiler Wang
RIME Susan Shuyin Wu 7128 Z=LP % BretE Lee
REZ John C.H.Wu 7128 FE483S Jinghong Wang
ERAZK 100.00 #RE2%E Beelein Lin Tsay
WAERR Don L. Lin 800.00 RZEe Wennie Wu
EER 1S Terence T J Yeh 100.00 FE3< Wang Mei Liao
F %2 Ning Chih Wang 500.00 Eﬁﬁ Irene Soahwa Chang
FR¥% 48 Ling-Jane Chen 500.00 ZHF Louise Y. Hsieh
REA & #EEZE Dean C.Wu, Grace C.Wu 1,000.00 BEE#FF Dorothy Sun
YESE Wen-Li Wang 100.00 FRATSF Jennifer Relich
Matching for B m== 50000 Z=H& TylLee
MRS Huang-Ta Lin 500.00 FEHE4E Yahying A Lu
SRZ&E Tsu-Hui Lin 50000 FEESE Stanley Chin-Wei Wang
Hank Jong 1,000.00 FJEI% Eugene Sun
27K & Yung-Way Liu 100.00 F/KEF Yung-Nien Wang
B R Weikuo Lu 50000 ERZK
BB 1 & ZBF] Frank C Liu, Weiley S Liu 20000 F&ZEZE Ing Shan Sun
T I5F Ted Wang 8,000.00 FE/NIS vy Sun
ZK3B I Ching-Mei Chu 10000 ERZK
B ~ B 500.00 H%IE Marshal Chuang
FR3Z R Win L. Chiou 2,000.00 #AEFF] Jing Lih Ko
Hank Jong 1,000.00 Albert Fu
RBEEE 2,000.00 Hank Jong
SEARESEEZERAN HBRTHIRER
R Philip T. Mo 500.00 Ben Jai
HBRFE—SRREE

Ben Jai 19,192.00

BEERRBEYRITERARBRE
BERBREBLEVEMNER 14 BRK 300.00 &R Moon-Shong Tang
#EZN Karen Wei-Ru Lin 320.00

DA ERITIREBEKERE
5~ - S~
Jentaﬁsaé@io Mc;r?n{o_to(Tsai) & %é;;( EEC;(FE: R ABE Raymond Chan
Eugene Morimoto(Tsai) . —
BHEEE Wu-Hsin Liao C2é?6( ?EC;?;: fﬁ?&%&sﬁaﬁ&?ﬂty Shau
WRZK I Yong-Hsiung Lin Cé% gﬁ;ﬁ
SR KB KERS

I Dr. Lena Liu Huang BCO%TOYsita?g; = H7Z Dr. Andrew S.Y. Huang
= HBFE Dr. Cheryl Y. P Huang 1C5/é)TOYs?1taorS; = H7f® Dr. Laurence S. L. Huang

AR = FREEE
Briitand '*'*’mg Briitand

1,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
200.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

3,808.00

200.00

SPY Stocks
146 shares

CATY Stocks
300 shares

CATY Stock
1525 shares
CATY Stock
1625 shares
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